SP ZdéFina

2022-10-08 Police nad Metuji

Holky do 5 let

start ~ 15:08:35 | 2017 and younger | registered: 7

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
512
521
510
522
516
520
519

name
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA
MADLEN MARTINOVA
ZUZANA MARKOVA
ANNA HORYNOVA
KAROLINA MARKOVA
EMA TRESNAKOVA
RADKA KADLECKOVA

year
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019

team
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
INS BIKE TEAM
BRADA - RYBNICEK
INS BIKE TEAM
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KLUB BOUDA DREVIC

finish
02:10.3
02:45.3
02:54.2
03:17.4
03:23.1
03:31.6
04:20.3

2025-05-06 21:00:13 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:35.0
00:43.9
01:07.1
01:12.8
01:21.3
02:10.0
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